## GENERAL ANNOUNCEMENT::CLEARBRIDGE HEALTH TO BE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR MILS INTERNATIONAL IN 11 COUNTRIES

Issuer & Securities
Issuer/ Manager CLEARBRIDGE HEALTH LIMITED
Securities CLEARBRIDGE HEALTH LIMITED - SG1EB6000000 - 1H3
Stapled Security No
Announcement Details
Announcement Title General Announcement
Date &Time of Broadcast 23-Jan-2018 18:05:38
Status New
Announcement Sub Title CLEARBRIDGE HEALTH TO BE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR MILS INTERNATIONAL IN 11 COUNTRIES
Announcement Reference SG180123OTHR9J0J
Submitted By (Co./ Ind. Name) Chen Johnson
Designation Chairman, Non-Executive Non-Independent Director
Description (Please provide a detailed description of the event in the box below) Please refer to the attachment.
Attachments
Press%20Release Clearbridge%20Health%20to%20be%20exclusive%20distributor%20for%20MILS%
Total size =561K MB